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Resultatliste 02.05.2019

Tyrvings løpsstevne 2.mai 2019

G-10 60 m
Vind: -4.9Heat: 1

362 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 10.83  (11)

460 Johannes Myrstad Tyrving IL 11.11  (09)

491 Karanveer Singh Tyrving IL DNS  (09)

44 Adrian Tjørnhom Tyrving IL 10.54  (09)

81 Aksel Grøtting Sjöström Tyrving IL 12.91  (10)

317 Henrik Martinius Udjus Fossum Tyrving IL 12.25  (09)

468 Jørgen Andreas Kristiansen Furfjord Tyrving IL 10.87  (09)

Vind: -4.1Heat: 2
556 Noah Isinius Tønsberg-Nes Tyrving IL 11.65  (10)

632 Thomas Svendsen Tyrving IL 11.20  (09)

514 Martin Rygh Braute Tyrving IL 10.66  (09)

768 Sofus Janson Tyrving IL 10.46  (09)

790 Nikolai Hinholm Tyrving IL 11.13  (10)

566 Marcus William Flynn Tyrving IL 11.75  (09)

692 Thorbjørn Forbord Jacobsen Tyrving IL DNS  (09)

G-10 600 m
  

362 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2.23.93  (11)

556 Noah Isinius Tønsberg-Nes Tyrving IL 2.27.74  (10)

632 Thomas Svendsen Tyrving IL 2.20.45  (09)

790 Nikolai Hinholm Tyrving IL 2.23.73  (10)

468 Jørgen Andreas Kristiansen Furfjord Tyrving IL 2.18.99  (09)

317 Henrik Martinius Udjus Fossum Tyrving IL 2.35.76  (09)

81 Aksel Grøtting Sjöström Tyrving IL 2.35.84  (10)

566 Marcus William Flynn Tyrving IL 2.20.76  (09)

460 Johannes Myrstad Tyrving IL 2.20.35  (09)

514 Martin Rygh Braute Tyrving IL 2.24.32  (09)

44 Adrian Tjørnhom Tyrving IL DNS  (09)

G-11 60 m
Vind: -1.3 

118 Cornelius Farhang Tyrving IL 9,291  (08)

568 Sebastian Wettergreen Fossum IF 10.392  (08)

593 Kristoffer Olsen Tyskö Tyrving IL 10.673  (08)

G-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

118 Cornelius Farhang Tyrving IL 1.59.911  (08)

158 Einar Bartnes Tyrving IL 2.01.062  (08)

568 Sebastian Wettergreen Fossum IF 2.01.073  (08)

G-12 60 m
Vind: -1.3 

508 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 9.551  (07)

560 Magnus Lundberg Tyrving IL 9.732  (07)

288 Halvard Orten Strømmen Tyrving IL 9.823  (07)
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Resultatliste 02.05.2019

Tyrvings løpsstevne 2.mai 2019

G-12 60 m
187 Christian Brudevold-Vassend Tyrving IL 12.854  (07)

G-12 600 m
  

560 Magnus Lundberg Tyrving IL 2.02.471  (07)

670 Stefan Drange Hole Tyrving IL 2.06.192  (07)

G-13 150 m
Vind: -3.7 

130 Christian Nicholas Wright Tyrving IL 19.951  (06)

273 Fridtjof Farhang Tyrving IL 21.912  (06)

697 Tobias Senneset Greff Tyrving IL 22.143  (06)

565 Sindre Haslestad Axelsen Tyrving IL 22.994  (06)

544 Lukas Pujol Hollund Tyrving IL 23.625  (06)

562 Simon Lae Ring Tyrving IL 24.956  (06)

508 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 25.047  (07)

G-13 1500 m
  

565 Sindre Haslestad Axelsen Tyrving IL 5.12.601  (06)

G-13 300 m
  

130 Christian Nicholas Wright Tyrving IL 45.201  (06)

273 Fridtjof Farhang Tyrving IL 47.992  (06)

544 Lukas Pujol Hollund Tyrving IL 48.713  (06)

662 Vincent Berend Hole-Ruigrok Tyrving IL 53.114  (06)

562 Simon Lae Ring Tyrving IL 55.235  (06)

570 Sigurd Andreas Leikanger Røa IL 57.606  (06)

G-13 600 m
  

565 Sindre Haslestad Axelsen Tyrving IL 1.48.811  (06)

197 Elliot Mack Løvdal Tjalve, IK 1.48.912  (06)

20 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 1.50.753  (06)

570 Sigurd Andreas Leikanger Røa IL 1.53.594  (06)

544 Lukas Pujol Hollund Tyrving IL 1.55.405  (06)

662 Vincent Berend Hole-Ruigrok Tyrving IL 1.57.996  (06)

330 Håvard Rekve Lian Tyrving IL 1.58.557  (06)

562 Simon Lae Ring Tyrving IL 2.02.628  (06)

G-14 150 m
Vind: -3.9 

499 Kristian Brede Drabløs Tyrving IL 19.681  (05)
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Tyrvings løpsstevne 2.mai 2019

G-14 150 m
543 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL 22.752  (05)

461 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL DNS  (05)

G-14 300 m
  

579 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 41.991  (05)

499 Kristian Brede Drabløs Tyrving IL DNS  (05)

G-14 600 m
  

287 Halvard Grape Fladby Tyrving IL 1.31.061  (05)

J-10 60 m
Vind: -4.5 

183 Elise Sandvik Tornberg Tyrving IL 10.96 (09)

496 Karina Hole Tyrving IL 12.35 (09)

588 Mari Orten Strømmen Tyrving IL 11.71 (09)

512 Marte Dortea Bjørke Ådland Tyrving IL 11.77 (09)

452 Julie Skree Bostad Tyrving IL 12.70 (10)

785 Ida Kristine Kjøde Birkeland Tyrving IL 12.06 (09)

705 Mia Kvalsnes Gaarder Tyrving IL 10.98 (09)

J-10 600 m
  

183 Elise Sandvik Tornberg Tyrving IL 2.28.33  (09)

545 Mia Mathilda Andersen Tyrving IL 2.24.82  (09)

452 Julie Skree Bostad Tyrving IL 2.36.86  (10)

505 Marie Helgheim Tyrving IL 2.19.32  (09)

705 Mia Kvalsnes Gaarder Tyrving IL 2.26.73  (09)

J-11 60 m
Vind: -4.1Heat: 1

77 Arnica Shabani Tyrving IL 10.421  (08)

502 Maria Manzhu Mo Batalden Tyrving IL 11.002  (08)

70 Anna Laumann Tyrving IL 11.403  (18)

348 Ingvild Marie Krokann Tyrving IL 11.544  (08)

184 Ella Mathea Bogerud Schomacker Tyrving IL 12.545  (08)

483 Kani-Ly Kveim-Dang Tyrving IL DNS  (08)

347 Ingrid Tøien Tyrving IL DNS  (08)

Vind: -2.2Heat: 2
528 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL 9.631  (08)

610 Vilde Skorpen Brekke Tyrving IL 9.722  (08)

535 Mia Laache-nygaard Tyrving IL 10.353  (08)

594 Paula Olderskog Tyrving IL 10.624  (08)

747 Sarah Finanger Tyrving IL 10.815  (08)
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Tyrvings løpsstevne 2.mai 2019

J-11 60 m

Plassering Totalt
528 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL 9.631

610 Vilde Skorpen Brekke Tyrving IL 9.722

535 Mia Laache-nygaard Tyrving IL 10.353

77 Arnica Shabani Tyrving IL 10.424

594 Paula Olderskog Tyrving IL 10.625

747 Sarah Finanger Tyrving IL 10.816

502 Maria Manzhu Mo Batalden Tyrving IL 11.007

70 Anna Laumann Tyrving IL 11.408

348 Ingvild Marie Krokann Tyrving IL 11.549

184 Ella Mathea Bogerud Schomac Tyrving IL 12.5410

347 Ingrid Tøien Tyrving IL DNS 

483 Kani-Ly Kveim-Dang Tyrving IL DNS 

J-11 600 m
  

348 Ingvild Marie Krokann Tyrving IL 2.32.181  (08)

184 Ella Mathea Bogerud Schomacker Tyrving IL 2.33.022  (08)

J-12 60 m
Vind: -4.1Heat: 2

313 Helena Skree Bostad Tyrving IL 9.871  (07)

630 Signe Marie Hegstad Tyrving IL 11.472  (07)

J-12 600 m
  

334 Ida Emilia Kavli Tyrving IL 1.56.171  (07)

630 Signe Marie Hegstad Tyrving IL 2.10.952  (07)

313 Helena Skree Bostad Tyrving IL 2.22.613  (07)

J-13 1500 m
  

549 Mille Haneberg Tyrving IL 5.16.221  (06)

J-13 300 m
  

343 India Ruby Swift Tyrving IL 53.171  (06)

J-13 600 m
  

343 India Ruby Swift Tyrving IL 2.04.561  (06)

J-14 150 m
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Tyrvings løpsstevne 2.mai 2019

J-14 150 m
Vind: -0.7 

149 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 20.821  (05)

45 Aislin Féliot Tyrving IL 21.712  (05)

52 Alma Iben Graver Kolseth Tyrving IL 22.553  (05)

573 Siv Winther Rugset Tyrving IL 23.724  (05)

559 Nora Elizabeth Conradi Tyrving IL DNS  (05)

J-14 1500 m
  

559 Nora Elizabeth Conradi Tyrving IL 5.39.921  (05)

363 Johanna Holstrøm Tyrving IL 5.43.272  (05)

J-14 300 m
  

149 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 47.461  (05)

52 Alma Iben Graver Kolseth Tyrving IL 49.952  (05)

45 Aislin Féliot Tyrving IL DNS  (05)

559 Nora Elizabeth Conradi Tyrving IL DNS  (05)

J-14 600 m
  

540 Sara Bergh Ankarstrand Tyrving IL 1.52.131  (05)

559 Nora Elizabeth Conradi Tyrving IL 1.57.302  (05)

363 Johanna Holstrøm Tyrving IL 1.59.483  (05)

KS 150 m
Vind: -1.4 

85 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 19.201  (97)

555 Miranda Lauvstad Tyrving IL 19.342  (03)

478 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL 20.653  (04)

289 Hannah Emilie Qvenild Bergh Tyrving IL 21.004  (04)

557 Kristina Vatnar Lie Tyrving IL 21.175  (04)

KS 1500 m
  

353 Janne Alseth Tyrving IL 5.03.101  (03)

567 Maren Sofie Brännare-Gran Tyrving IL 5.15.082  (04)

515 Merete Sperstad Tyrving IL 5.24.833  (03)

704 Cornelia Eline Brummenæs Tyrving IL 5.31.664  (01)

KS 300 m
  

555 Miranda Lauvstad Tyrving IL 42.741  (03)

338 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL 43.382  (03)
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Tyrvings løpsstevne 2.mai 2019

KS 300 m
725 Mille Baastad Berg Tyrving IL 46.863  (04)

478 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL 46.914  (04)

533 Mia Halvorsen-Røgeberg Tyrving IL DNS  (03)

KS 600 m
  

506 Lea Mathilde Trong-Johansen Tyrving IL 1.41.741  (02)

139 Christine Grønbech BUL, IL i 1.47.442  (00)

707 Katrine Grøbekk BUL, IL i 1.54.713

725 Mille Baastad Berg Tyrving IL 1.56.094  (04)

107 Cordelia Hellstrand BUL, IL i 1.59.575  (02)

MS 150 m
Vind: -2.9 

569 Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL 18.271  (03)

702 Paul-Louis O'Rock Moelven IL 18.702  (89)

754 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 19.183  (04)

633 Sondre Marthin Matheson Grimsby Tyrving IL 19.454  (03)

675 Torgrim Frøystein Tyrving IL 20.095  (04)

695 Torbjørn Ian Kain Stafford Barth-Jør BUL, IL i DNS  (89)

546 Magnus Kringstad BUL, IL i DNS  (98)

MS 1500 m
  

472 Jørgen Johan Bjørtomt Tyrving IL 4.19.101  (97)

644 Trond Steinar Gjønnes Tyrving IL 4.23.112  (94)

160 Christian André Falkum Olsen BUL, IL i 4.27.753  (01)

548 Sebastian Helgheim Tyrving IL 4.37.004  (02)

1 Andreas Lerø Tyrving IL 4.38.655  (03)

764 Wilhelm Georg Leikanger Vidar, Sportsklubben 4.39.466  (04)

350 Jakob Froyn Lie Tyrving IL 4.44.187  (04)

526 Leonhard Åserud Spidsø Tyrving IL 4.53.368  (00)

MS 300 m
  

510 Markus Nikolai Berner Tyrving IL 34.791  (97)

554 Peter Horvati Svoren Tyrving IL 36.242  (01)

569 Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL 37.583  (03)

754 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 41.174  (04)

MS 600 m
  

255 Fabian Aleksander Sparboe BUL, IL i 1.25.601  (99)

279 Gustav Haavel Skarpen Moe BUL, IL i 1.26.952  (03)

174 Einar Johannes Rye Tyrving IL 1.30.923  (01)

576 Marcus Sebastian Andersen Svarva Tyrving IL 1.31.324  (04)
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Tyrvings løpsstevne 2.mai 2019

MS 600 m
667 Tristan Hellstrand BUL, IL i 1.31.445  (00)

637 Theodor Deichmann Raaberg BUL, IL i 1.34.126  (99)

66 Anass Safiani BUL, IL i 1.37.957  (04)

532 Linus Degland Heiervang Tyrving IL 1.38.748  (04)
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